NCCS

List of Holidays ( 2025-26)

Name of Holidays Date Day No. of
- Lk Days
Ram Nav-ﬂmi 06-04-25 Sunday 1
Mahavir Jayanti 10-04-25 Thursday l
Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-25 T e ﬁunday !
Buddha Purnima 12-05-25 i Monday 1
Summer Vacation 19-05-25 to 28-06-25 Friday to Saturday 40
Bakrid 07-06-25 Saturday 1
Muhharram 06-07-25 I Sunday 1
Raksha Bandhan 09-08-25 Saturday ]
Independence day 15-08-25 i Friday
Shri Krishn 16-08-25 Saturday 1
Janmashtami
Teej 26-08-25 Tuesday
Barawafat 05-09-25 Friday 1
Dussehra 30-09-25 to 03-10-2025 Tuesday to Friday 4
Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-25 Thursday 1
Karwa Chauth 10-10-25 Friday 1
Mangari mela
Deepawali 20-10-25 10 23-10-25 Mon to Thu 4
Chhath Puja 28-10-25 Tuesday 1
Guru Nanak Jayanti 05-11-25 Wednesday 1
Christmas 25-12-25 Thursday 1
Winter vacation 31-12-2025 to 01-01-26 | Wednesday & Thursday 2
Makar Sankranti 15-01-26 Thursday 1
Basant Panchami 23-01-26 Friday 1
Republic Day 26-01-26 Monday 1
St.Ravidas Jayanti 01-02-26 Sunday I
Maha Shivratri 15-02-26 Sunday 1
Holi 02-03-26 to 05-03-26 Monday to Thursday 4

Note- Any changes in the holidays will be informed.




